
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:
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This pool

Time

1

Results
1 ELLIOTT WHITEHOUSE PINEWOOD

2 CHRISTOPHER ABECASSIS MOBERLY STARS

3 AKASH SURESH HWJC

3 HUDSON ABBOTT BSJK

NHC Split Grade Open 2025
GP1 B-46 19.07.2025

Brentwood Centre
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PINEWOOD
1:29

LOSSAKASH SURESH4M

HWJC

LOSSHUDSON ABBOTT6M

BSJK
2:35

10CHRISTOPHER ABECASSIS3M

MOBERLY STARS

10ELLIOTT WHITEHOUSE6M

PINEWOOD

2:24

LOSSCHRISTOPHER ABECASSIS3M

MOBERLY STARS

ELLIOTT WHITEHOUSE

PINEWOOD

6M

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

102

010

000

100s1

100

001s1

000 100

100 000

000 100

100 000

100s1 000s1

000 100

000 100

100 000

100 001

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


